
1989 San Francisco Giants
# Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF BA/RSP

28 Bob Knepper D 2 0.400 5 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0.600 0.500 0 1 3 0 0 0 0.000
31 Dennis Cook DYZ 2 0.333 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.333 0.333 0 0 1 0 2 0 1.000
8 Ed Jurak 22 0.325 40 8 13 0 0 0 6 13 0.325 0.386 0 4 5 0 0 0 0.357

22 Will Clark 116 0.317 458 95 145 30 9 20 78 253 0.552 0.384 6 50 83 1 0 1 0.353
2 Brett Butler 108 0.307 453 75 139 11 4 2 22 164 0.362 0.354 19 33 66 0 1 0 0.267

14 Atlee Hammaker DZ 13 0.286 28 1 8 2 0 0 2 10 0.357 0.286 0 0 6 0 5 0 0.286
7 Kevin Mitchell 111 0.276 398 73 110 26 5 38 115 260 0.653 0.377 2 64 75 3 0 5 0.289

10 Ken Oberkfell 31 0.273 55 4 15 3 0 0 4 18 0.327 0.344 0 4 7 2 4 0 0.222
1 Ernest Riles 75 0.259 239 25 62 12 1 4 25 88 0.368 0.323 3 20 34 4 2 3 0.241

25 Pat Sheridan 32 0.236 106 9 25 3 0 4 18 40 0.377 0.303 1 11 29 0 2 2 0.273
21 Candy Maldonado 89 0.235 281 29 66 14 0 4 39 92 0.327 0.314 5 30 59 3 3 1 0.351
6 Robby Thompson 108 0.232 419 73 97 26 6 11 51 168 0.401 0.299 6 26 112 16 10 4 0.189

31 Don Robinson BZ 26 0.226 62 7 14 1 0 6 7 33 0.532 0.238 0 1 14 0 3 0 0.063
17 Kirt Manwaring 51 0.211 171 13 36 1 2 0 15 41 0.240 0.284 1 11 24 7 1 1 0.256
15 Greg Litton 34 0.210 105 10 22 4 2 2 12 36 0.343 0.259 1 5 28 2 1 0 0.222
30 Donell Nixon 36 0.208 101 11 21 3 0 0 9 24 0.238 0.241 1 4 26 1 3 2 0.238
16 Terry Kennedy 77 0.205 264 22 54 7 0 5 26 76 0.288 0.281 0 27 46 1 5 0 0.235
23 Jose Uribe 115 0.201 412 24 83 12 5 1 34 108 0.262 0.248 6 26 83 0 4 2 0.214
25 Tracy Jones 24 0.171 82 6 14 5 0 0 7 19 0.232 0.218 2 5 20 0 1 0 0.182
26 Charlie Hayes 3 0.167 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0.333 0.167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
9 Matt Williams 40 0.147 143 17 21 9 1 4 14 44 0.308 0.197 0 8 36 1 0 0 0.159

37 Kelly Downs DYZ 10 0.111 18 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.111 0.111 0 0 7 0 3 0 0.000
48 Rick Reuschel BZ 23 0.111 54 0 6 0 0 0 3 6 0.111 0.143 0 2 15 0 8 0 0.273
50 Scott Garrelts AYZ 21 0.096 52 6 5 0 0 0 1 5 0.096 0.200 0 7 24 0 10 1 0.000
29 Mike LaCoss CB 18 0.093 43 3 4 3 0 0 2 7 0.163 0.152 0 3 16 0 4 0 0.071
47 Joe Price DY 1 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.000
49 Jeff Brantley DY 1 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 3 0 0 0 0.000
32 Craig Lefferts BYZ 1 0.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.000
45 Terry Mulholland DYZ 1 0.000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.000

TOTALS 118 0.241 4007 513 966 174 35 101 490 1513 0.378 0.306 53 342 827 41 72 22 0.251



1989 San Francisco Giants
# Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA HR WHIP K/BB

50 Scott Garrelts AYZ 18 2 0.98 22 21 11 10 0 173.67 69 19 19 46 112 0.119 5 0.662 2.43
54 Goose Gossage BY 2 0 1.08 27 0 0 0 11 33.33 21 4 4 8 22 0.183 0 0.870 2.75
28 Bob Knepper D 1 1 1.80 2 2 0 0 0 15.00 18 4 3 5 7 0.290 0 1.533 1.40
48 Rick Reuschel BZ 13 4 1.88 23 23 5 3 0 176.67 103 40 37 51 92 0.167 12 0.872 1.80
31 Don Robinson BZ 16 8 2.45 26 26 2 2 0 180.33 124 60 49 50 82 0.189 16 0.965 1.64
40 Steve Bedrosian BY 1 1 2.81 15 0 0 0 13 16.00 12 5 5 6 12 0.214 0 1.125 2.00
14 Atlee Hammaker DZ 7 2 2.82 22 13 0 0 1 102.00 106 35 32 26 46 0.266 9 1.294 1.77
29 Mike LaCoss CB 12 4 2.84 26 18 4 4 1 136.33 106 47 43 39 74 0.211 8 1.064 1.90
32 Craig Lefferts BYZ 6 2 2.90 34 0 0 0 11 49.67 46 18 16 10 26 0.243 8 1.128 2.60
49 Jeff Brantley DY 3 1 3.15 24 1 0 0 0 40.00 47 16 14 10 32 0.290 4 1.425 3.20
31 Dennis Cook DYZ 0 1 3.20 6 2 0 0 0 19.67 18 7 7 1 17 0.247 0 0.966 17.00
47 Joe Price DY 0 1 3.86 2 1 0 0 0 7.00 6 3 3 0 5 0.231 1 0.857 0.00
36 Randy McCament DW 0 2 4.13 23 0 0 0 0 28.33 32 16 13 8 15 0.283 2 1.412 1.88
37 Kelly Downs DYZ 3 6 4.44 13 10 0 0 0 73.00 107 42 36 11 58 0.340 5 1.616 5.27
45 Terry Mulholland DYZ 1 0 4.50 6 1 0 0 0 14.00 20 8 7 2 7 0.323 3 1.571 3.50

TOTALS 83 35 2.43 118 118 22 19 37 1065.00 835 324 288 273 607 0.213 73 1.040 2.22


